CES-3000
Switch Interface CCA
General Description
The switch interface board provides momentary, pulsing, and
latching (alternate action) operating functions using momentary
switches all through discrete, non-processed, electronics.
Dry contacts activate each switch input with no external common
voltage.  The switch interface board provides both current limited

C A M E R A
C A L L  U P
    Ordering Information
Switch Interface CCA
Latch (Alternate Action) CES-3000A
Momentary   CES-3000B
Pulse    CES-3000C
Modified   CES-3000MOD
(combination of latch, momentary, and/or pulse mode)
Available Accessories:
General Purpose Relay Card CES-2000
Locking Relay Card Sinking CES-2200
Correctional Electronics Supply, Inc.
2900 Cole Court
Norcross, GA. USA 30071
Ph: (770) 729-9395